
WESTERN HERITAGE CLASSIC  Abilene, TX  SATURDAY, May 11, 2024  

 

INTRODUCTIONS OF RANCHES & OFFICIALS         

 

RANCH BRONC RIDIN'         

_____________ GREEN   13 Kolton Burnett      305 Red Hills   

_____________ GUITAR   26 Jacob Lewis      359 State Side 

_____________ HAYTHORN  36 Bronc Horn      125 Tune Up 

_____________ MATTHEWS /NAIL 44 Colten Mayo      272 Chisolm Trail 

_____________ MULESHOE  53 Mike Crump      618 Gingersnap 

_____________ PITCHFORK  61 Levi Jones      573 Dark House 

_____________ SPADE   75 Zach Seymour      613 Black Bird 

_____________ STUART   54 Jacoby Ammons     174 Parlor House 

_____________ TONGUE RIVER  95 Braiden Obermier     577 Country Classic 

_____________ TULE    104 Rance Redford     54 Fortune Hunter 

  

DIAMOND DOLLS        

 

TEAM DOCTORIN'         

_____________ SPADE  72 Cody Jackson/73 Walter Petitt/74 Chris Crump/71 Andy Falcon 

_____________ PITCHFORK 60 Clint Jones/61 Levi Jones/63 Clint Spiva/6 JD Henry/Wyatt Johnson    

_____________ GREEN   15 Klay Waters/12 Paxton Green/16 Zane Peters/14 Rodie Wilson/11 Rex Green 

_____________ STUART  84 Richard Myers/80 Robert Forst/85 Jacoby Ammons/83 Flint Roberts /81 Clay Forst  

_____________ GUITAR  21 Waylon Davis/22 Jeff Kanady/27 Kyler Kanady/24 Laramie Richardson/23 Skylier Sandridge 

_____________ MATTHEWS/NAIL 42 Kris Hubbard/45 Jack Nail/40 Jamie Nail/44 Colton Mayo/43 Calan Wills 

_____________ TONGUE RIVER 92 Hegan Lamb/90 Bubba Smith/91 Justin Johnson/93 Coy Crace/96 Kelton Carver  

_____________ HAYTHORN 31 Sage Haythorn/30 Craig Haythorn/34 Wade Speck/35 Tyler Minor/32 Ethan Oberst 

_____________ MULESHOE 50 John Anderson/52 LJ Stovell/54 Tray Paul/55 Nico Eizmendi/53 Mike Crump 

_____________ TULE   102 Chance Campbell/100 Cooper Cogdell/101 Blaze Cogdell/103 Kolton Stokes/104 Rance Redford 

 

TEAM PENNIN'         

_____________ HAYTHORN 31 Sage Haythorn/30 Craig Haythorn/34 Wade Speck/35 Tyler Minor/32 Ethan Oberst  

_____________ MATTHEWS /NAIL 40 Jamie Nail/42 Kris Hubbard/41 Bucky Nail/43 Calan Wills/44 Coton Mayo  

_____________ GUITAR  21 Waylon Davis/20 Phil Guitar/25 Frank Bautista/22 Jeff Kanady/24 Laramy Richardson  

_____________ STUART  80 Robert Forst/84 Richard Myers/83 Flint Roberts/82 Blake Barnett/85 Jacoby Ammons  

_____________ TULE   100 Cooper Cogdell/101 Blaze Cogdell/102 Chance Campbell/103 Kolton Stokes/104 Rance Redford  

_____________ PITCHFORK 60 Clint Jones/61 Levi Jones/62 J.D. Henry/63 Clint Spiva/64 Wyatt Johnson   

_____________ TONGUE RIVER 90 Bubba Smith/92 Hegan Lamb/91 Justin Johnson/93 Coy Crace/94 Riggin Johnson  

_____________ GREEN  14 Rodie Wilson/15 Klay Waters/13 Kolton Burnett/11 Rex Green/10 Henry Green  

_____________ MULESHOE 50 John Anderson/51 Bailey Anderson/52 LJ Stovell/55 Nico Eizmendi/54 Tray Paul  

_____________ SPADE  70 Wesley Welch/72 Cody Jackson/73 Walter Petitt/74 Chris Crump/71 Andy Falcon  

         

CALF BRANDIN'         

_____________ SPADE  73 Walter Petitt/72 Cody Jackson/74 Chris Crump/75 Zach Seymour/70 Wesley Welch  

_____________ GREEN  14 Rodie Wilson/15 Klay Waters/16 Zane Peters/12 Paxton Green/10 Henry Green  

_____________ PITCHFORK 60 Clint Jones/61 Levi Jones/62 J.D. Hanry/63 Clint Spiva/64 Wyatt Johnson   

_____________ GUITAR  21 Waylon Davis/23 Skylier Sandridge/22 Jeff Kanady/24 Laramy Richardson/27 Kyler Kanady 

_____________ MATTHEWS/NAIL 44 Colton Mayo/42 Kris Hubbard/45 Jack Nail/43 Calan Wills/41 Bucky Nail  

_____________ HAYTHORN 31 Sage Haythorn/30 Craig Haythorn /34 Wade Speck/35 Tyler Minor/32 Ethan Oberst 

_____________ TONGUE RIVER 92 Hegan Lamb/90 Bubba Smith/94 Riggin Johnson/96 Kelton Carver/95 Braiden Obermier 

_____________ STUART  80 Robert Forst/84 Richard Myers/85 Jacoby Ammons/81Clay Forst/83 Blake Barnett 

_____________ MULESHOE 50 John Anderson/54 Tray Paul/52 LJ Stovell/55 Nico Eizmendi/53 Mike Crump 

_____________ TULE RANCH 101 Blaze Cogdell/102 Chance Campbell/103 Kolton Stoke /100 Cooper Cogdell /104 Rance Redford 

         

WILD COW MILKIN'         

_____________ STUART  80 Robert Forst/84 Richard Myers/85 Jacoby Ammons/81 Clay Forst/83 Flint Roberts  

_____________ GUITAR  21 Waylon Davis/22 Jeff Kanady/24 Laramy Richardson/23 Skylier Sandridge/27 Kyler Kanady 

_____________ MATTHEWS/NAIL 42 Kris Hubbard/40 Jamie Nail/41 Bucky Nail/43 Calan Wills/44 Colton Mayo   

_____________ SPADE  72 Cody Jackson/73 Walter Petitt/74 Chris Crump/75 Zach Seymour/70 Wesley Welch  

_____________ HAYTHORN 31 Sage Haythorn/34 Wade Speck/35 Tyler Minor/32 Ethan Oberst    

_____________ GREEN  14 Rodie Wilson/13 Kolton Burnett/12 Paxton Green/16 Zane Peters/15 Klay Waters  

_____________ MULESHOE 50 John Anderson/52 LJ Stovell/55 Nico Eizmendi/53 Mike Crump/54 Tray Paul 

_____________ TULE RANCH 103 Kolton Stokes/101 Blaze Cogdell/102 Chance Campbell/100 Cooper Cogdell/104 Rance Redford 

_____________ TONGUE RIVER 92 Hegan Lamb/95 Braiden Obermier/93 Coy Crace/94 Riggin Johnson/91 Justin Johnson 

_____________ PITCHFORK 60 Clint Jones/61 Levi Jones/62 JD Henry/63 Clint Spiva /64 Wyatt Johnson 

         

         

         

                  


